
 Marietta High School 
 Boys Soccer  

2017 
 

Date/Time     Opponent  Location  

Tue Aug 8  

7:00PM  

 

Philo High School/Junior High  Devola Soccer Complex  

Devola Soccer Complex  

Thu Aug 10  

7:00PM  

 

Jackson Junior-Senior High School  Jackson Junior-Senior High School  

Gym  

Sat Aug 19  

7:00PM  

 

Warren High School/Middle School  Devola Soccer Complex  

Devola Soccer Complex  

Tue Aug 22  

7:00PM  

 

Dover City Schools  Dover Middle School  

Soccer Field  

Mon Aug 28  

6:00PM  

 

CAMBRIDGE High School/ Middle School  CAMBRIDGE High School/ Middle School  

Soccer Field  

Tue Aug 29  

6:00PM  

 

TBA  TBA  

Tue Sep 5  

7:00PM  

 

Coshocton High School  Devola Soccer Complex  

Devola Soccer Complex  

Thu Sep 7  

7:00PM  

 

Williamstown High School  Devola Soccer Complex  

Devola Soccer Complex  

Sat Sep 9  

7:00PM  

 

Tri-Valley HS/MS  Devola Soccer Complex  

Devola Soccer Complex  

Tue Sep 12  

6:30PM  

 

New Philadelphia High School  Southside Community Park  

Southside Community Park  

Thu Sep 14  

7:30PM  

 

Parkersburg High School  Parkersburg High School Football Stadium  

Sat Sep 16  

1:00PM  

 

John Glenn High School  John Glenn High School  

Soccer Field  

Tue Sep 19  

6:30PM  

 

Warren High School/Middle School  Warren High School  

Soccer Stadium  

Thu Sep 21  

7:00PM  

 

Athens High School / Middle School  Devola Soccer Complex  

Devola Soccer Complex  

Tue Sep 26  

7:00PM  

 

Zanesville High School  Devola Soccer Complex  

Devola Soccer Complex  

Thu Sep 28  

7:00PM  

 

Alexander High School  Devola Soccer Complex  

Devola Soccer Complex  

Tue Oct 3  

7:00PM  

 

River View High School  River View High School  

River View Soccer Complex  

Thu Oct 12  

7:00PM  

 

Parkersburg South High School  Devola Soccer Complex  

Devola Soccer Complex  

 


